SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 1376/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-12-2017 in LPA Nos.1978/2017, 1971/2017, 1973/2017, 1987/2017, 2071/2017, 2048/2017, 2049/2017, 2069/2017, 2052/2017, 2054/2017, 2057/2017, 2058/2017, 2059/2017, 2062/2017, 2063/2017, 2064/2017, 2075/2017, 2017/2017, 2002/2017 and 2011/2017 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

JADAV RAVINDRA MARUTIBHAI ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.25268/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date: 15-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Charu Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(Civil)No.9098/2018.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER